
Jontents 

Acknowledgements 

Introduction 

1. Humanitarian urbanism 

2. The entitlement arena 

Intermission: Walking the camp 

3. The camp as warscape 

4. ‘Digging’ aid: the development of a refugee camp 

economy 

5. Moving along: the camp as portal 

6. There’s no way back to the village 

Conclusion 

Resources 

Notes 

Index 

vi 

4I 

71 

77 

107 

137 

165 

191 

20I 

212 

223


